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Indian Rupee Futures

Indian Rupee Quanto Futures
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures

Indian Rupee Quanto Futures

Indian Rupee Mini Futures
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DGCX Equities
Contract Name
Apple Inc Futures

Apple Inc Futures

ACC Futures

Daily Market Information Sheet
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ACC Futures
ACC Futures

Adani Ports and SEZ Futures
Adani Ports and SEZ Futures
Adani Ports and SEZ Futures

Ambuja Cements Futures
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Aurobindo Pharma Futures
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Dr Reddys Labs Futures
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Eicher Motors Futures
Eicher Motors Futures
Eicher Motors Futures
Facebook Inc Futures
Facebook Inc Futures
GAIL India Futures
GAIL India Futures
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Alphabet Inc Futures
Alphabet Inc Futures
HCL Tech Futures
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HDFC Futures

HDFC Futures
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HPCL Futures
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Bharti Infratel Futures

Daily Market Information Sheet
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Daily Market Information Sheet Date 15-Aug-2019

Bharti Infratel Futures DINFRATEL 31-Oct-19 0 275.55 0 0 252 0 -
Bharti Infratel Futures DINFRATEL 29-Aug-19 0 271 0 0 249.4 0 -
I0C Futures DIOC 29-Aug-19 0 162.05 0 0 126.7 0 -
I0C Futures DIOC 31-Oct-19 0 157.45 0 0 128.05 0 -
I0C Futures DIOC 26-Sep-19 0 157.45 0 0 127.3 0 -
ITC Futures DITC 26-Sep-19 0 281.9 0 0 250.45 0 -
ITC Futures DITC 31-Oct-19 0 281.9 0 0 251.9 0 -
ITC Futures DITC 29-Aug-19 0 251.65 0 0 249.3 0 22
JP Morgan Chase Futures DJPM 19-Aug-19 0 110.5 0 0 104.93 0 -
JP Morgan Chase Futures DJPM 23-Sep-19 0 114.33 0 0 104.93 0 -
Kotak Mahindra Bank Futures DKOTAKBANK 31-Oct-19 0 1514.7 0 0 1510.55 0 -
Kotak Mahindra Bank Futures DKOTAKBANK 26-Sep-19 0 1514.7 0 0 1501.9 0 -
Kotak Mahindra Bank Futures DKOTAKBANK 29-Aug-19 0 1566.2 0 0 1495 0 -
Larsen Toubro Ltd Futures DLT 29-Aug-19 0 1335.15 0 0 1336.55 0 18
Larsen Toubro Ltd Futures DLT 26-Sep-19 0 1576.35 0 0 1342.7 0 -
Larsen Toubro Ltd Futures DLT 31-Oct-19 0 1393.1 0 0 1350.45 0 -
Lupin Futures DLUPIN 31-Oct-19 0 781.15 0 0 743.55 0 -
Lupin Futures DLUPIN 26-Sep-19 0 781.15 0 0 739.25 0 -
Lupin Futures DLUPIN 29-Aug-19 0 755 0 0 735.85 0 -
Mahindra N Mahindra Futures DMNM 29-Aug-19 0 652 0 0 524.65 0 -
Mahindra N Mahindra Futures DMNM 26-Sep-19 0 653.95 0 0 527.1 0 -
Mahindra N Mahindra Futures DMNM 31-Oct-19 0 555.8 0 0 530.15 0 -
Microsoft Corporation Futures DMSFT 23-Sep-19 0 137.5 0 0 134.38 0 -
Microsoft Corporation Futures DMSFT 19-Aug-19 0 137.5 0 0 134.38 0 -
Maruti Suzuki Ltd Futures DMSIL 29-Aug-19 0 5750 0 0 5828.45 0 22
Maruti Suzuki Ltd Futures DMSIL 31-Oct-19 0 5843.45 0 0 5889.1 0 -
Maruti Suzuki Ltd Futures DMSIL 26-Sep-19 0 6585.3 0 0 5855.35 0 -
NTPC Futures DNTPC 26-Sep-19 0 142.3 0 0 118.4 0 -
NTPC Futures DNTPC 31-Oct-19 0 142.3 0 0 119.1 0 -
NTPC Futures DNTPC 29-Aug-19 0 140 0 0 117.85 0 -
ONGC Futures DONGC 29-Aug-19 0 170 0 0 127.1 0 -
ONGC Futures DONGC 31-Oct-19 0 146 0 0 128.45 0 -
ONGC Futures DONGC 26-Sep-19 0 170 0 0 127.7 0 -
Power Grid Futures DPOWERGRID 26-Sep-19 0 213 0 0 206.55 0 -
Power Grid Futures DPOWERGRID 31-Oct-19 0 213 0 0 207.75 0 -
Power Grid Futures DPOWERGRID 29-Aug-19 0 195 0 0 205.6 0 -
Reliance Industries Ltd Futures DRIL 29-Aug-19 0 1294.35 0 0 1291 0 6
Reliance Industries Ltd Futures DRIL 31-Oct-19 0 1250 0 0 1304.45 0 -
Reliance Industries Ltd Futures DRIL 26-Sep-19 0 1315 0 0 1296.95 0 -
State Bank of India Futures DSBIN 26-Sep-19 0 364 0 0 291.7 0 -
State Bank of India Futures DSBIN 31-Oct-19 0 364 0 0 2934 0 -
State Bank of India Futures DSBIN 29-Aug-19 0 289.6 0 0 290.35 0 5
Sun Pharma Futures DSUNPHARMA 29-Aug-19 0 413.35 0 0 418.05 0 14
Sun Pharma Futures DSUNPHARMA 31-Oct-19 0 443.75 0 0 422.4 0 -
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Sun Pharma Futures
Tata Motors DVR Futures
Tata Motors DVR Futures
Tata Motors DVR Futures
Tata Power Futures

Tata Power Futures

Tata Power Futures

Tata Steel Futures

Tata Steel Futures

Tata Steel Futures

TCS Ltd Futures

TCS Ltd Futures

TCS Ltd Futures

Tech Mahindra Futures
Tech Mahindra Futures
Tech Mahindra Futures
Tata Motors Ltd Futures
Tata Motors Ltd Futures
Tata Motors Ltd Futures
Ultratech Cement Futures
Ultratech Cement Futures
Ultratech Cement Futures
UPL Futures

UPL Futures

UPL Futures

Vedanta Futures
Vedanta Futures
Vedanta Futures

Wipro Futures

Wipro Futures

Wipro Futures

Yes Bank Futures

Yes Bank Futures

Yes Bank Futures

Zee Entertainment Futures
Zee Entertainment Futures

Zee Entertainment Futures

DGCX Hydrocarbons
Contract Name
Brent Crude Oil Futures

Brent Crude Oil Futures

Brent Crude Oil Futures

Daily Market Information Sheet
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DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI

DWTI

Daily Market Information Sheet

29-Aug-19
27-Sep-19
30-Oct-19
28-Nov-19
27-Dec-19
30-Jan-20
27-Feb-20
30-Mar-20
29-Apr-20
28-May-20
29-Jun-20
30-Jul-20
27-Aug-20
29-Sep-20
29-Oct-20
19-Aug-19
19-Sep-19
18-Dec-20
19-Jan-21
19-Nov-25
19-Oct-20
19-Aug-19
19-Sep-19
21-Oct-19
19-Nov-19
18-Dec-19
17-Jan-20
19-Feb-20
19-Mar-20
20-Apr-20
18-May-20
19-Jun-20
20-Jul-20
19-Aug-20
21-Sep-20
19-Nov-20
19-May-21
18-Nov-21
19-May-22
18-Nov-22
19-May-23
17-Nov-23
20-May-24
19-Nov-24

59.33
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58.4
58.34
65.58

71.3
75.89

72.1
73.19
75.54
72.83
72.83
55.24
55.24

64.1

64.1
65.43

3817

3885
52.19
53.25
53.58
57.65
54.66
54.57
54.46

79.5
60.54
60.22
61.08
65.79
66.69
81.02
49.65
54.84
57.65
57.65

80.4
68.75
57.13

56.4
55.74
54.23
52.56
52.56

55.2

59.33
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54.91
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53.82
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54.24
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58.23
57.79
57.34
57.01
56.84
56.75
56.67
56.58
56.48
56.37
56.28
56.18
56.08
55.98
55.87
3913
3931
51.06
50.95
52.19
51.28
54.47
54.42
54.09
53.71
53.33
52.99
52.73
52.5
52.28
52.07
51.87
51.68
51.52
51.39
51.19
50.7
50.62
50.69
511
51.53
52.19
51.53
52.19
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Daily Market Information Sheet Date 15-Aug-2019
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 19-May-25 0 55.11 0 0 51.53 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 19-Aug-19 54.35 54.45 54.45 54.35 54.47 20 29
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 19-Sep-19 0 53.25 0 0 54.42 0 2
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 21-Oct-19 0 68.47 0 0 54.09 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 19-Nov-19 0 57.97 0 0 53.71 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 18-Dec-19 0 49.36 0 0 53.33 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 17-Jan-20 0 55.3 0 0 52.99 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 19-Feb-20 0 58.25 0 0 52.73 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 19-Mar-20 0 58.25 0 0 52.5 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 20-Apr-20 0 58.25 0 0 52.28 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 18-May-20 0 60.48 0 0 52.07 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 19-Jun-20 0 52.85 0 0 51.87 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 20-Jul-20 0 54.28 0 0 51.68 0 -
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DGCX Metals

Contract Name

Aluminium Futures
Aluminium Futures
Aluminium Futures
Aluminium Futures
Aluminium Futures
Aluminium Futures
Copper Futures

Copper Futures

Copper Futures

Copper Futures

Copper Futures

Gold Futures

Gold Futures

Gold Futures

Gold Futures

Gold Futures

Gold Futures

Spot Gold

India Gold Quanto Futures
India Gold Quanto Futures
India Gold Quanto Futures
India Gold Quanto Futures
India Gold Quanto Futures
India Gold Quanto Futures
Silver Futures

Silver Futures

Silver Futures

Silver Futures

Silver Futures

Shanghai Gold Futures
Shanghai Gold Futures
Shanghai Gold Futures
Shanghai Gold Futures
Shanghai Gold Futures
Zinc Futures

Zinc Futures

Zinc Futures

Zinc Futures

Zinc Futures

Zinc Futures

Daily Market Information Sheet

Contract Code Expiry

Price Price
DAH 13-Jan-20 0 18645
DAH 16-Dec-19 0 1774
DAH 18-Nov-19 0 2180
DAH 19-Aug-19 0 2170
DAH 16-Sep-19 0 2175
DAH 14-Oct-19 0 2180
DCU 28-Aug-19 57215 5709
DCU 26-Nov-19 0 6226
DCU 26-Feb-20 0 65525
DCU 28-Apr-20 0 6465
DCU 26-Jun-20 0 6043
DG 29-Jul-20 0 1455
DG 27-May-20 0 13197
DG 26-Sep-19 1524  1525.9
DG 26-Nov-19 1530.4 1536
DG 29-Jan-20 0 15105
DG 27-Mar-20 0 1349
DGSG 31-Dec-20 0 1426
DIG 27-Sep-19 38001 38001
DIG 28-Nov-19 0 32147
DIG 30-Jan-20 0 33616
DIG 30-Mar-20 0 33616
DIG 28-May-20 0 32725
DIG 30-Jul-20 0 35934
DS 26-Jun-20 0 15.44
DS 28-Apr-20 0  15.095
DS 28-Aug-19 0 17.25
DS 26-Nov-19 0 16.51
DS 26-Feb-20 0 16.01
DSGC 17-Feb-20 0 292
DSGC 15-Aug-19 0 2785
DSGC 15-Oct-19 0 285.4
DSGC 16-Dec-19 0 292
DSGC 15-Apr-20 0 29713
DZS 16-Dec-19 0 2510
DZS 14-Oct-19 0 3045
DZS 18-Nov-19 0 3045
DZS 19-Aug-19 0 3105
DZS 16-Sep-19 0 3110
DZS 13-Jan-20 0 2475

Opening Closing High

5721.

o O O O O U o O O o o o

0
1530.7
1536

0

0

0
38001

O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O o o o o o o

Low

o O o o o o

5709

o O O o o o

1512.8
1520.2

38001

O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O o o o o o o

Settlement

Price

1792
1787
1782
1756
1769
1777
5721
5737.5
5759.5
5777
5797
1558.4
1551.9
1525.9
1532.4
1538.9
1545.4
1518.2
38183
38655
37857
39214
39942
40640
17.305
17.305
17.215
17.305
17.305
349.33
345.43
347.33
348.23
350.28
2278
2268
2273
2261
2269
2283
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Daily Market Information Sheet Date 15-Aug-2019
DGCX Indices
Contract Name Contract Code Expiry Opening Closing High Low  Settlement Volume Open Change
Price Price Price Interest in Ol
MSCI INR Futures DMSI 26-Dec-19 0 1346 0 0 1263 0 - -
MSCI INR Futures DMSI 31-Oct-19 0 1284 0 0 1262 0 - -
MSCI INR Futures DMSI 26-Sep-19 0 1256.5 0 0 1261 0 - -
MSCI INR Futures DMSI 29-Aug-19 0 1357.5 0 0 1260 0 - -
MSCI USD Futures DMSU 18-Sep-20 0 687.25 0 0 640 0 - -
MSCI USD Futures DMSU 16-Aug-19 0 660.75 0 0 634 0 - -
MSCI USD Futures DMSU 20-Sep-19 0 665 0 0 635 0 - -
MSCI USD Futures DMSU 20-Dec-19 0 652.5 0 0 637 0 - -
MSCI USD Futures DMSU 20-Mar-20 0 642.5 0 0 638 0 - -
MSCI USD Futures DMSU 19-Jun-20 0 687.25 0 0 639 0 - -
MSCI USD Futures DMSU 18-Oct-19 0 678.75 0 0 636 0 - -
DGCX Currency Options
Contract Name Contract Expiry Series Opening Closing High Low  Settlement Volume Open  Change
Code Price Price Price Interest in Ol
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-132.45 0 9.99 0 0 7.26 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-132.89 0 9.57 0 0 6.82 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-133.33 0 9.14 0 0 6.38 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-133.78 0 8.71 0 0 5.93 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-134.23 0 8.28 0 0 5.48 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-134.68 0 7.85 0 0 5.04 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-135.14 0 7.42 0 0 4.58 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-135.59 0 7.01 0 0 4.13 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-136.05 0 6.59 0 0 3.68 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-136.52 0 6.17 0 0 3.22 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-136.99 0 5.76 0 0 2.77 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-137.46 0 5.36 0 0 2.34 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-137.93 0 4.98 0 0 1.92 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-138.41 0 4.59 0 0 154 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-138.89 0 4.22 0 0 1.19 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-139.37 0 3.87 0 0 0.89 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-139.86 0 0.83 0 0 0.63 0 50 -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-140.35 0 1.49 0 0 0.43 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-140.85 0 0.38 0 0 0.28 0 18 -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-141.34 0 0.63 0 0 0.17 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-141.84 0 0.13 0 0 0.1 0 41 -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-142.35 0 0.11 0 0 0.05 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-142.86 0 0.27 0 0 0.03 0 24 -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-143.37 0 0.65 0 0 0.01 0 6 -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-143.88 0 0.08 0 0 0.01 0 37 -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Aug-19 CE-144.40 0 0.07 0 0 0.01 0 7 -
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CE-144.93
CE-145.45
CE-145.99
CE-146.52
CE-147.06
CE-147.60
CE-148.15
CE-148.70
CE-149.25
CE-149.81
CE-150.38
CE-150.94
CE-151.52
CE-152.09
CE-152.67
PE-132.45
PE-132.89
PE-133.33
PE-133.78
PE-134.23
PE-134.68
PE-135.14
PE-135.59
PE-136.05
PE-136.52
PE-136.99
PE-137.46
PE-137.93
PE-138.41
PE-138.89
PE-139.37
PE-139.86
PE-140.35
PE-140.85
PE-141.34
PE-141.84
PE-142.35
PE-142.86
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0.03
0.34
0.27
0.22
0.18
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0.33

0.4
0.48
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0.4

0.6

0.4
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0.14
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0.36
0.54
0.77
1.06
1.41
1.79
2.22
2.69
3.19

3.7
4.21
4.73
5.26

5.78
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12.42

13
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422
3.83
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CE-149.81
CE-150.38
CE-150.94
CE-151.52
CE-152.09
CE-152.67
CE-153.26
CE-153.85
CE-154.44
CE-155.04
CE-155.64
PE-134.68
PE-135.14
PE-135.59
PE-136.05
PE-136.52
PE-136.99
PE-137.46
PE-137.93
PE-138.41
PE-138.89
PE-139.37
PE-139.86
PE-140.35
PE-140.85
PE-141.34
PE-141.84
PE-142.35
PE-142.86
PE-143.37
PE-143.88
PE-144.40
PE-144.93
PE-145.45
PE-145.99
PE-146.52
PE-147.06
PE-147.60
PE-148.15
PE-148.70
PE-149.25
PE-149.81

PE-150.38
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0.49

0.4
0.32
0.26
0.21
0.16
0.13

0.1
0.08
0.06
0.05
0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.08

0.1
0.13
0.16

0.2
0.24

0.3
0.37
0.44
0.54
0.64
0.76
0.91
1.07
1.24
1.44
1.67
1.92
2.18
2.48

2.8
3.14
3.51

3.9
4.31
4.74
5.19

5.67
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0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.11
0.15

0.2
0.27
0.36
0.46
0.59
0.74
0.92
1.13
1.37
1.64
1.94
2.27
2.62
3.01
3.42
3.86
4.31
4.82
5.34
5.87
6.39
6.93

7.46

8.54
9.09
9.64
10.19
10.75

11.32

Date 15-Aug-2019
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DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO

PO. Box 37736, Dubai, UAE

Daily Market Information Sheet

26-Sep-19
26-Sep-19
26-Sep-19
26-Sep-19
26-Sep-19
26-Sep-19
26-Sep-19
26-Sep-19
26-Sep-19

PE-150.94
PE-151.52
PE-152.09
PE-152.67
PE-153.26
PE-153.85
PE-154.44
PE-155.04

PE-155.64

6.15
6.67
7.18
7.72
8.27
8.83
9.39
9.97

10.56

o O O o o o o o o

O O O o o o o o o

11.88
12.46
13.03
13.61

14.2
14.79
15.38
15.98

16.58

Date 15-Aug-2019
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